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Plug-in connector for coupl. I.D. 7.2 - 7.8, Steel, Sleeve I.D.
6

Plug-in connector for couplings I.D. 7.2 - 1.D. 7.8, Steel, Sleeve
I.D. 6, Operating pressure - 35 bar, Temp. -20 °Cto 100 °C.

Type number

244.571

Article number

141532

EAN/barcode

4047322569798

Your price

1,92 €/ Stk

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit

Quantity Unit

Packaging Unit

Content

Minimum order quantity

Productdata

Connection
DN

Length
Page No.
Page No. SK
Page No. TS

Variants
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Stk

1 Stk

I.D. 6
7.2-7.8
46.0 mm
HK550
SK032
TS008
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141532

I.D. 6 46.0 mm 1,92 €/ Stk

141536

1.D. 13 48.0 mm 2,05 €/ Stk

141534

1.D. 9 46.0 mm 1,92 €/ Stk

141537

[.D. 16 46.0 mm 3,07 €/ Stk

141535

[.D. 10 48.0 mm 1,92 €/ Stk

141533

I.D. 8 46.0 mm 1,92 €/ Stk
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